
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2006

HUERFANO COUNTY

School Districts

Walsenburg

La Veta

District Number
and Name

1390

1400

 $76,139,490 

 $24,073,080 

Assessed Valuation

 23.781 

 26.312 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.300 

 3.500 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.405 

 0.023 

 29.486 

 29.835 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $1,810,673 

 $633,411 

 $2,245,049

 $718,220

 $0 

 $0 

 $30,836 

 $554 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $403,539 

 $84,256 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Retirement

Road And Bridge

 $100,212,560 

 $100,212,560 

 $100,212,560 

 $100,212,560 

 17.382 

 2.500 

 0.900 

 0.100 

 $1,741,895 

 $250,531 

 $90,191 

 $10,021 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.222 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $22,247

 $0

 $0

 $0

 17.604 

 2.500 

 0.900 

 0.100 

 $1,764,142

 $250,531

 $90,191

 $10,021

 $100,212,560  20.882 

 0.000 

 $2,092,639 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.222 

 $0

 $22,247

 21.104  $2,114,886

Cities and Towns

Walsenburg

La Veta

 $22,821,580 

 $7,698,060 

 14.663 

 5.340 

 $334,633 

 $41,108 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.594 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $13,556 

 $0 

 15.257 

 5.340 

 $348,189 

 $41,108 

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

Total

Total  $100,212,570 XXX

XXX

 $2,444,084 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $487,795 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $31,390 

XXX  $2,963,269 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Fire Protection Districts

Library Districts

Conservation Districts (Soil)

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Huerfano County Fire
Protection District

La Veta Fire Protection
District

Rye Fire Protection District

Upper Huerfano Fire
Protection District

La Veta Public Library
District

Spanish Peaks Library
District

Spanish Peaks-Purgatoire
River Cons. Dis

Upper Huerfano
Conservation District

 $50,307,650 

 $24,073,080 

 $477,770 

 $25,359,980 

 $24,073,080 

 $76,139,490 

 $4,160 

 $60,875,340 

 2.450 

 3.903 

 10.036 

 2.477 

 3.917 

 2.080 

 0.500 

 0.082 

 $123,254 

 $93,957 

 $4,795 

 $62,817 

 $94,294 

 $158,370 

 $2 

 $4,992 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.450 

 3.903 

 10.036 

 2.477 

 3.917 

 2.080 

 0.500 

 0.082 

 $123,254 

 $93,957 

 $4,795 

 $62,817 

 $94,294 

 $158,370 

 $2 

 $4,992 

Total  $30,519,640 XXX

XXX

 $375,740 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $13,556 

XXX  $389,296 

Total

Total

 $100,218,480 

 $100,212,570 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $284,823 

 $252,664 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $284,823 

 $252,664 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2006

HUERFANO COUNTY

Conservation Districts (Soil)

Other

Cucharas Sanitation & Water
District

Huerfano County Hospital

Huerfano County Water
Cons. District

La Veta Cemetery District

Navajo Western Water
District

Walsenburg Gateway
Metropolitan District

Walsenburg General
Improvement District

 $10,095,940 

 $100,212,560 

 $100,127,450 

 $24,073,080 

 $3,258,180 

 $3,420 

 $2,845,380 

 8.094 

 1.287 

 0.146 

 0.542 

 8.432 

 14.616 

 0.554 

 $81,717 

 $128,974 

 $14,619 

 $13,048 

 $27,473 

 $50 

 $1,576 

 0.000 

<0.794>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

<$79,569>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 26.029 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.927 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $262,787 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $6,279 

 $0 

 $0 

2004

1990

10

20

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 34.123 

 0.493 

 0.146 

 0.542 

 10.359 

 14.616 

 0.554 

 $344,504 

 $49,405 

 $14,619 

 $13,048 

 $33,751 

 $50 

 $1,576 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $501,926,560 XXX

XXX

 $809,936 

<$79,569>

XXX

XXX

 $269,066 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $0 

 $0 XXX  $999,433 

Total

Total

 $60,879,500 

 $240,616,010 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $4,994 

 $267,456 

 $0 

<$79,569>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $269,066 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $4,994 

 $456,953 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $100,212,570 

 $100,212,560 

 $30,519,640 

 $501,926,560 

 $2,444,084 

 $2,092,639 

 $375,740 

 $809,936 

 $487,795 

 $0 

 $0 

 $269,066 

 $31,390 

 $22,247 

 $13,556 

 $0 

 $2,963,269 

 $2,114,886 

 $389,296 

 $999,433 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$79,569>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $2,444,084 

 $3,278,316 

 $0 

<$79,569>

 $487,795 

 $269,066 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $31,390 

 $67,193 

 $2,963,269 

 $3,503,616 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $100,212,560  $5,722,400 

<$79,569>

 $756,861 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $67,193  $6,466,885 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


